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Transit-Oriented Development
Wellington Business Park

1983



Transit-Oriented Development
Newton Riverside, Newton, MA
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CC&F Regional TOD Housing
The Overlook at St. Gabriel’s-Awards 
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Cabot, Cabot & Forbes
Greater Boston Multifamily TOD Map

Blue :Completed Projects Red: Under Construction

Municipality 
Completed 2015-
2022

Unit Count Municipality Unit Count

Brighton 683 Fenway 365

Cambridge 428
Wakefield 440

Woburn 120 289

Quincy 180
Total: 805

Total: 1,580

Green: New Projects Municipality Estimated Unit Count

Zero New Boston, Woburn 250

Natick 200

Waltham Downtown 240

Waltham Brandeis 200

Lexington 204

Total: 1,044
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Lake Quannapowitt - Abandoned Office 
200 Quannapowitt, Wakefield, MA
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Lake Quannapowitt



CC&F Regional TOD Housing
200 Quannapowitt, Wakefield, MA
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CC&F Regional TOD Housing
200 Quannapowitt, Wakefield, MA 

$215,000,000
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245 Foster St
Littleton
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245 Foster St
MBTA Commuter Rail
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Site Constraint Plan
Cube 3



Proposed Site Plan
Cube 3
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Precedent Studies

March 7, 2024 13



March 7, 2024 14

CC&F Regional TOD Housing
200 Quannapowitt, Wakefield, MA



Amenities

15March 7, 2024



16March 7, 2024

Professional Property Management
St. Gabriel’s Staffing



Recreation & Nature Trails
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EDGE Sports
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EDGE Sports



CC&F Senior Housing
Fox Hill Village, Westwood
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CC&F Solar



Project Studies 
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Traffic & Roadways

Sewer & Wastewater

Public Safety

Municipal Electric & Water

National Grid Issues



Cabot, Cabot & Forbes
Thank you! 
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o Jay Doherty (Chief Executive Officer): jdoherty@ccfne.com

o Matt D’Amico (Vice President- Director of Development): mdamico@ccfne.com

o Shaun Sullivan (Vice President- Director of Design & Construction): ssullivan@ccfne.com

o Daniel B. Nagler (Executive Vice President- Director of Capital Markets): dnagler@ccfne.com

o Martin Folan (Development Analyst): mfolan@ccfne.com

o Quinlan Locke (Project Manager): qlocke@ccfne.com

o Marissa Gallo (Senior Project Manager): mgallo@ccfne.com

o Hayley Glidden (Assistant Project Manager): hglidden@ccfne.com

o Lauren Jezienicki: ljezienicki@onecircleco.com

o Allie Sullivan (Vice President- Director of Asset Management): asullivan@ccfne.com

o MaryKate Joyce (Administrative Assistant): mkjoyce@ccfne.com

Cabot, Cabot & Forbes
Contact List
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THANK YOU, LITTLETON!

March 7, 2024 25



Greater Boston Housing Crisis

*Jones Lang LaSalle
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